CIF-SS Prelims

Walnut

Race 24 - Girls DIV 1 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile
11/11/2023 - 10:26am

Team Results

Team Runner

Avg 5Man

Score

Time

Avg

Mile

Gap

Finish Order

Scoring Order

1 Trabuco Hills (SS) 28 Q 1:3214 1827 6:.09 2:11 1-4-5-6-12-28-38 1-4-5-6-12-28-37
2 ﬁ%"‘ San Clemente (SS) 97 Q 1:39:22 1953 6:38 1:31 9-13-18-26-31-34-36 9-13-18-26-31-33-35
3 @ ML King (SS) 101 Q 1:40:04 20:01 6:41 059 11-20-21-24-25-29-35 11-20-21-24-25-29-34
4 ,.‘E;V@: :I;é(;ncia Placentia 131 Q 1:4215 20:27 6149 1:28 15-17-19-41-43-52 15-17-19-39-41-48
5 Chino Hills (SS) 135 1:4217  20:28 6:50 2:55 10-14-16-40-61-72 10-14-16-38-57-68
6 ) Arcadia (SS) 169 1:43:28 2042 654 3:53 3-30-33-55-57-75-82 3-30-32-51-53-71-78
7 Aliso Niguel (SS) 177 1:4421  20:53  6:58  3:19 7-23-44-54-59-66-68 7-23-42-50-55-62-64
8 Rancho Cucamonga 181 1:43:57 2048 6:56 4:02 2-37-47-48-58-70-71 2-36-44-45-54-66-67
(SS)

9 @ Beaumont (SS) 218 1:47:15  21:27  7:09 1:56 27-42-49-50-62-65-84 27-40-46-47-58-61-80
10 % Highland (SS) 243 1:49:24 2153 7118 4:33 8-53-56-69-73-78-83 8-49-52-65-69-74-79
11 Santa Ana (SS) 284 1:53:.04 22:37 7:33 418 22-60-63-76-79-81 22-56-59-72-75-77
12 @ Paloma Valley (SS) 309 1:54:29 2254  T7:38 2:27 46-64-67-74-77-80-86 43-60-63-70-73-76-81
DNP ﬁ Valley View (SS) 111251 2417 8:06 45-51-87 3 Runners
DNP @% Paramount (SS) 2043 2043 655 32 1 Runner
DNP =g Etiwanda (SS) 21:.03  21:.03 7:01 39 1 Runner
DNP § Coachella Valley (SS) 26:34 26:34  8:52 85 1 Runner
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Holly Barker
Nicole Alfred

Reena Hsieh
Skylar Watts
Millie Bayles
Anna Desormeau
Olivia Foody
Jenna Johnson
Sedona Sweginnis
Alayna McGarry
Natalie Drewitz
Jordan Lee

Lyza Yetter
Michelle Ramos
Josephine Huang

Melanie Ramos
Jubilee Cisneros

Addison Carey
Makhayla Gil

Ruth DeLoye
isabelle graham
Adamara Esparza
Camila Abarca
Emely Ruiz
Gracie Guzzetta
Caiya McAlister
Angie Valenzuela
Kiarra Stewart
Jude Abu-Ghazaleh
Emilia Gonzalez
Kat Piantka
Azairah Banderas
Meena Phan
Natalie Deyhimy
Jordyn Ramirez
Ashlyn Caldwell
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Race 24 - Girls DIV 1 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile
11/11/2023 - 10:26am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Trabuco Hills (SS) 17:15.8 1 7T
Rancho Cucamonga 18:02.6 2 |
(SS)

Arcadia (SS) 18:108 3 |
Trabuco Hills (SS) 18209 4 T
Trabuco Hills (SS) 18319 5 T
Trabuco Hills (SS) 18387 6 T
Aliso Niguel (SS)  18:46.3 7

Highland (SS) 18534 8

San Clemente (SS) 19:016 9 T
Chino Hills (SS)  19:183 10
ML King (SS) 19183 11 T
Trabuco Hills (SS) 19:26.3 12 T
San Clemente (SS) 19345 13 T
Chino Hills (SS)  19:45.7 14
Valencia Placentia 19:499 15 T
(SS)
Chino Hills (SS)  19:516 16
Valencia Placentia  19:53.0 17 T
(SS)
San Clemente (SS) 19548 18 T
Valencia Placentia 20:044 19 T
(SS)
ML King (SS) 20063 20 T
ML King (SS) 20:084 21 T
Santa Ana (SS)  20:08.7 22
Aliso Niguel (SS)  20:11.7 23
ML King (SS) 200139 24 T
ML King (SS) 20164 25 T
San Clemente (SS) 20:186 26 T
Beaumont (SS)  20:222 27
Trabuco Hills (SS) 20:223 28 T
ML King (SS) 20245 29 T
Arcadia (SS) 20:28.1 30
San Clemente (SS) 20:321 31 T
Paramount (SS)  20:42.4
Arcadia (SS) 20:46.0 32
San Clemente (SS) 201463 33 T
ML King (SS) 201489 34 T
San Clemente (SS) 20491 35 T
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Braelyn Keiser

Nicole Dizon
Bianca Cortes
Hannah Smith
Sharon Chacko

Tyler Irick
Cora Winger

Aubrey Fletcher
Shawn Jones
Sheanen Harrison
Hannah Butterfield

Kaitlynn Montes

Kiana Stewart
Kayla Carbajal
Abigail De Fazio
RUTH JACOB

Joan Cantila
Brynlee Hawkins
Ellie Gladson-Pang
Samantha Lopez
Lizzie Gladson-Pang
Jayden Tamayo

Sarina Fusillo
Rachel Sanchez
Vivianne Ramirez
Gabriela Vasquez
Alina Gomez
Gabriela Sevilla
Hayden Dunn
Claire Carson
Sofia Bedolla
Lillian Bigda
Aubrey Reyes
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Team

Rancho Cucamonga
(S9)

Trabuco Hills (SS)
Etiwanda (SS)
Chino Hills (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Beaumont (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Paloma Valley (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Beaumont (SS)
Beaumont (SS)
Valley View (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(S9)

Highland (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Arcadia (SS)
Highland (SS)
Arcadia (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Chino Hills (SS)
Beaumont (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)

Paloma Valley (SS)
Beaumont (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Paloma Valley (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Highland (SS)

Time
20:52.4

21:01.7
21:02.2
21:08.0
21:10.3

21:10.8
21:17.1

21:20.7
21:21.0
21:24.1
21:27.7

21:29.4

21:404
21:43.7
21:52.3
21:54.0

21:54.9
21:57.8
21:59.3
22:01.1
22:03.2
22:04.4

22:04 .4
22:09.5
22:13.3
22:17.9
22:29.3
22:40.0
22:42.1
22:51.2
22:53.8
22:57.5
23:07.4
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Aaliyah Negron
Natalie Snawder

Hailee Mooberry
Kaylee Miranda
Brooke Jordan
Kendall Gonzalez
Jamie Colchado
Savanah Patrick
Sophia Espinoza
Griselda Solano
Amy Bassett
Layla Reyes
Weilin Lin

Amy Nalborczyk
Alejandra Villegas
Alinna Flores

Hoku Nakasone
Adamary Plazola
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Individual
Team Time  Points
12 Rancho Cucamonga 23:094 66
(SS)
Rancho Cucamonga 23:16.0 67
(SS)
Chino Hills (SS)  23:16.2 68
Highland (SS) 23:26.3 69
Paloma Valley (SS) 23:394 70
Arcadia (SS) 23457 1
Santa Ana (SS)  23:492 72
Paloma Valley (SS) 23:51.0 73
Highland (SS) 2356.7 74
Santa Ana (SS)  24:26.5 75
Paloma Valley (SS) 24:329 76
Santa Ana (SS)  24:39.3 77
Arcadia (SS) 25053 78
Highland (SS) 25285 79
Beaumont (SS)  25:30.9 80
Coachella Valley  26:33.2
(SS)
Paloma Valley (SS) 27:284 81
Valley View (SS)  29:37.5
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